incorporated
4776 Shilshole Ave. N.W. • Seattle, WA 98107 • Phone: 206-789-8840 • Fax: 206-789-8973 • sales@dantrawl.com
Modern Gear for Today’s Professional Fisherman
For Splicing  Wire
	 Size (a)	 Wt./Unit
Item #	 (in)	 (mm)	 (lbs)
BEM260CH	 10	 260	 0.54
BEM310CH	 12	 310	 0.82
BEM350CH	 14	 350	 1.79
BEM407CH	 16	 407	 2.34
BEM430CH	 18	 430	 2.67
BEM510CH	 20	 510	 3.06
BEM610CH	 24	 610	 4.15
BEM710CH	 28	 710	 5.08
For Splicing Rope
	 Size (a)	 Wt./Unit
Item #	 (in)	 (mm)	 (lbs)
BEM170CH	 7	 170	 0.07
BEM280CH	 11	 280	 0.28
BEM305CH	 12	 305	 0.57
BEM385CH	 15	 385	 1.02
F-8
A
A